
Group Tea with Shuso Raizelah Signup Sheet

Please select an available date / time for tea with the Shuso. 
If you're unavailable at any of these times, please contact Raizelah to arrange an alternative time.

Saturday, 2/24/24, 9:30-10:45
2123 C St., B-Ham

Name(s) Email Address
Mari 1

Ken Oates 2

Jeff & Kate McKenna 3

Karen McMains 4
5
6
7

Thursday, 2/29/24, 4:30-5:45 Sunday, 3/3/24, 4-5:15
BUF 2123 C St., B-Ham

Email Address Name(s) Email Address
1 Deborah Barto 1

2 Ken Oates Travis Thieszen thieszen.t@gmail.com 2

3 Hannah Sullivan Ken Oates 3

4 John Wiley Catherine Jones kitlmjones@gmail.com 4

5 Terrill Thompson terrill.thompson@gmail.com David Ketter dketter@whidbey.com 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

Saturday, 3/9/24, 9:30-10:45 Sunday, 3/10/24, 4-5:15
2123 C St., B-Ham ONLINE 

Name(s) Email Address Name(s) Email Address
1 Colin Goggin Desiree 1

2 Bob Rose Deborah Barto bartod11@gmail.com 2

3 Caitlin Trachim breosaight@gmail.com 3

4 Hrisikesh 4

5 Ariel Paulenich ArielPaulenich@gmail.com Chris Heinlein christophercycles@gmail.com 5

6 David Ketter dketter@whidbey.com Joan Stamm jstamm@seanet.com 6

8 David Lynch Papas.apiary@gmail.com Peter Pretkel ppretkel@msn.com 8
9 Tim Burnett Kandis Susol jakuan@rockisland.com 9

Robin Kucklick rkucklick@rockisland.com 10
Samuel Senerchia samuels@mcn.org

Kim Deckman kimberly.deckman@drbu.edu
THIS SESSION IS FULL

Kris Blake kristina.blake.wa@gmail.com


